


06/09/2025

06/09/2025





1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PROOF OF SERVICE MAILING LIST 

David Colella, Esq. 
Fullerton, Lemann, Schaefer & 
Dominick LLP
P.O. Box 1271
San Bernardino, CA 92402-1271
dColella@flsd.com

Attorneys for Defendants, THE ROMAN
CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SAN
BERNARDINO

Michele B. Friend, Esq.
Offit Kurman
445 South Figueroa Street, 18th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071
michelle.friend@offitkurman.com

Attorney for Defendant, THE ROMAN
CATHOLIC ARCHBISHIP OF LOS
ANGELES 




